
DATE DAY APRIL 2023

1 SAT

2

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

3

 

MON

   

4

 

TUE

 

MAHAVIR JAYANTHI

  

5

 

WED

   

6

 

THU

 

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS CLASSES VI –

 

IX

  

7

 

FRI

 

GOOD

 

FRIDAY -

 

HOLIDAY

  

8

    

SAT

 

HALF WORKING DAY –

 

VI –

 

IX -

 

EASTER CELEBRATIONS

  

9

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

10

 

MON

   

11

 

TUE

   

12

 

WED

   

13

 

THU

 

TAMIL NEW YEAR –

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES

  

14

 

FRI

 

TAMIL NEW YEAR -

 

HOLIDAY

  

15

 

SAT

 

HOLIDAY

  

16

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

17

 

MON

   

18

 

TUE

 

WORLD HERITAGE DAY –

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES

  

19

 

WED

   

20

 

THU

   

21

 

FRI

 

WORLD EARTH DAY –

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES

  

22

 

SAT

 

RAMZAN -

 

HOLIDAY

  

23

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

24

 

MON

   

25

 

TUE

   

26

 

WED

   

27

 

THU

   

28

 

FRI

 

LAST WORKING DAY

  

29

 

SAT

 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR SUMMER VACATION

  

30

 

SUN
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DATE DAY JUNE 2023

1 THU SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION FOR STD VI - IX

2

 

FRI

  

3

 

SAT   

 

UNIFORMED SERVICES –

 

INAUGURAL ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR

 

4

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

5

 

MON

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & CLASS ACTIVITIES ECO CLUB –

 

WORLD OCEAN 
DAY

 

6

 

TUE

  

7

 

WED

 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION FOR STD . I -

 

V

 

8

 

THU

 

WORLD OCEAN DAY

 

9

 

FRI

 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION FOR KG

 

10

 

SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

11

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

12

 

MON

 

WORLD DAY AGAINST CHILD LABOUR –

 

SPECIAL

 

ASSEMBLY

 

13

 

TUE

  

14

 

WED

 

WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY –

 

HEALTH CLUB ACTIVITY WITH MIOT

 

15

 

THU

 

WORLD ELDER ABUSE AWARENESS DAY –

 

UNIFORMED SERVICES 
OUTDOOR ACTIVITY

 

16

 

FRI

 
    

INVESTITURE CEREMONY 2023 - 2024

YOGOTSAV - 1 ( INTER SCHOOL YOGA COMPETATIONS)17

 

SAT   

   

18

 

SUN

 

FATHERS’ DAY –

 

HOLIDAY

 

19

 

MON

  

20

 

TUE

  

21

 

WED

 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY –

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY & CLASS ACTIVITIES

 

22

 

THU

  

23

 

FRI

  

24

 

SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

25

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

26

 

MON

  

27

 

TUE

  

28

 

WED

 

WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY –

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ACTIVITY 
AT HOME

 

29 THU INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY – BAKRID – HOLIDAY

30 FRI

38



DATE DAY JULY 2023

1 SAT   VANAMAHOTSAV DAY – ECO CLUB ACTIVITIES

2 SUN HOLIDAY

3 MON GURU  PURNIMA DAY – SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON MAHARISHIJI

4 TUE

  

5 WED

  

6 THU

  

7 FRI

  

8

  

SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

9 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

10 MON

  

11 TUE

  

12 WED

  

13 THU

  

14 FRI

  

15 SAT   

 

[LITERARY CLUB] BIRTHDAY OF KAMARAJAR –

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES

 

16 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

17 MON

  

18 TUE

  

19 WED

  

20 THU

  

21 FRI

  

22 SAT   

 
 

WORKING DAY III – IX. 

	 	
  

/ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY – PARENT’S DAY

 

23 SUN

 

PARENTS’ DAY -

 

HOLIDAY

 

24 MON

  

25 TUE

  

26 WED

 

SPECIAL  ASSEMBLY

 

–

 

S.ST DEPT –

 

KARGIL VICTORY DAY

 

27 THU

  

28 FRI

 

FOUNDER’S DAY –

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

 

29 SAT   MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY / FOUNDER’S DAY

30 SUN HOLIDAY

31 MON
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DATE DAY AUGUST  2023

1 TUE

2 WED

3 THU

4 FRI

  

5 SAT   

 

WORKING DAY –

 

CLUB ACTIVITIES –

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY

 

6 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

7 MON

  

8

  

TUE

  

9 WED

  

10 THU

  

11 FRI

  

12 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

13 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

14 MON

  

15 TUE

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY -

 

HOLIDAY

 

16 WED

  

17 THU

  

18 FRI

  

19 SAT   

  

SCI WORLD - 2 (2023-24)

  

20 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

21 MON

  

22 TUE

  

23 WED

  

24 THU

  

25 FRI

 

VARALAKSHMI POOJA  -

 

HOLIDAY

 

26 SAT   

   

27 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

28 MON

 

ONAM CELEBRATIONS

 

29 TUE

 

ONAM –

 

HOLIDAY; NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

 

30 WED

31 THU
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DATE DAY SEPTEMBER  2023

1 FRI NUTRITION WEEK  

2 SAT   SPORTS FIESTA - 2 ( 2023 - 24)

3 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

4 MON

  

5 TUE

 

KG ACTIVITIES –

 

JANMASHTAMI, TEACHERS’ DAY –

 

SPECIAL 
ASSEMBLY

 

6 WED

 

JANMASHTAMI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

7 THU

  

8

 

FRI

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES –

 

WORLD LITERACY DAY –

 

ENG DEPT & LIBRARY 
ACTIVITIES

 

9 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

10

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

11

 

MON

  

12

 

TUE

  

13

 

WED

  

14

 

THU

 

HINDI DIWAS –

 

CLASS ACTICITIES BY THE HINDI DEPT

 

15

 

FRI

  

16

 

SAT   

 

SPARKLING STARS - 2 | 2023-2024

 

17

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

18

 

MON

 

VINAYAGAR CHARTHURTHI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

19

 

TUE

  

20

 

WED

  

21

 

THU

  

22

 

FRI

  

23

 

SAT   

 

QUARTERLY HOLIDAYS BEGIN

 

24

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

25

 

MON

  

26

 

TUE

  

27

 

WED

 

WORLD TOURISM DAY

 

28 THU WORLD RABIES DAY – MILADI NABI – HOLIDAY

29 FRI WORLD HEART DAY

30 SAT   
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DATE DAY OCTOBER  2023

1 SUN WORLD ELDERS DAY & WORLD VEGETARIAN DAY

2 MON
LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI BIRTHDAY, GANDHI JAYANTHI & WORLD 

NON VIOLENCE DAY – HOLIDAY

3 TUE SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER QUARTERLY HOLIDAYS

4 WED

 

WORLD ANIMALS DAY

 

5 THU

  

6 FRI

  

7 SAT   

 

WORLD SMILE DAY –

 

CLUB ACTIVITIES

 

8 SUN

 

INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY –

 

HOLIDAY

 

9 MON

 

WORLD POST OFFICE DAY –

 

KG ACTIVITY

 

10 TUE

 

MENTAL HEALTH DAY –

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

 

11 WED

  

12 THU

  

13 FRI

  

14 SAT   

 

MAHALAYA

 

AMMAVASYA –

 

HOLIDAY –

 

NAVRATHRI 
CELEBRATIONS

 

15 SUN

 

DR.APJ KALAM’S BIRTHDAY -

 

HOILDAY

 

16 MON

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES –

 

SCIENCE DEPT. WORLD FOOD DAY

 

17 TUE

 

WORLD POVERTY ERADICATION DAY

 

18 WED

  

19 THU

  

20 FRI

  

21 SAT   

 

TALENTINA - 2 ( 2023-24) 

 

22 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

23 MON

 

SARASWATHI POOJA –

 

HOLIDAY

 

24 TUE

 

VIJAYADASAMI –

 

AYUDHA POOJA –

 

HOLIDAY –

 

SCHOOL OPENS FOR 
PRE-KG

 

25 WED

  

26 THU

 

VIGILANCE WEEK

 

27 FRI

  

28 SAT   HALF WORKING DAY – VI TO IX

29 SUN HOLIDAY

30 MON

31 TUE
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DATE DAY NOVEMBER  2023

1 WED
INTERNATIONAL  SCEINCE WEEK – CLASS ACTIVITIES BY THE 

SCIENCE  DEPT

2 THU

3 FRI

4 SAT   

 

CLUB ACTIVITIES –

 

SCOUTS & GUIDES & JRC

 

5 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

6 MON

  

7 TUE

  

8 WED

  

9 THU

 

INTERNATIONAL WEEK OF SCIENCE –

 

SYNCHRONY -2, 2023-24

 

10 FRI

 

DIWALI CELEBRATIONS

 

11 SAT   

 

DIWALI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

12 SUN

 

DIWALI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

13 MON

 

DIWALI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

14 TUE

 

CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATIONS & WORLD DIABETES DAY –

 

ACTIVITIES BY THE HEALTH CLUB

 

15 WED

  

16 THU

  

17 FRI

  

18 SAT   

 

NATIONAL INTEGRATION WEEK BEGINS –

 

WORKING DAY VI TO IX

19 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

20 MON

  

21 TUE

  

22 WED

  

23 THU

  

24 FRI

  

25 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

26 SUN

 

CONSTITUTIONAL DAY –

 

KARTHIGAI DEEPAM -

 

HOLIDAY

 

27 MON

28 TUE

29 WED

30 THU



DATE DAY DECEMBER  2023

1 FRI WORLD AIDS DAY

2

 

SAT   

 

NATIONAL POLLUTION CONTROL DAY –

 

WORKING DAY

  

3

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

4

   

MON

 

INDIAN NAVY DAY

  

5

 

TUE

   

6

 

WED

   

7

 

THU

 

FLAG DAY –

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY –

 

UNIFORMED SERVICES

  

8

 

FRI

 

BHARATHIYAR DAY –

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES –

 

TAMIL DEPT

  

9

 

SAT   

 

BHARATHIYAR BIRTHDAY –

 

HOLIDAY

  

10

 

SUN

 

WORLD HUMAN RIGHTS DAY  -

 

HOLIDAY

  

11

   

MON

   

12

 

TUE

   

13

 

WED

 

HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS

  

14

 

THU

   

15

 

FRI

   

16

 

SAT   

 

WORKING DAY

  

17

 

SUN

 

HOLIDAY

  

18

   

MON

   

19

 

TUE

   

20

 

WED

   

21

 

THU

   

22

 

FRI

 

CLASS ACTIVITIES –

 

MATH DEPT –

  

DR. RAMANUJAM DAY -
CHRISTMAS  CELEBRATIONS 

 
 

23

 

SAT   

 

HALF YEARLY HOLIDAYS BEGIN

  

24

 

SUN

   

25

   

MON

 

CHRISTMAS -

 

HOLIDAY

  

26

 

TUE

   

27

 

WED

   

28

 

THU

   

29

 

FRI

   

30

 

SAT   

   

31

 

SUN
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DATE DAY JANUARY  2024

1 MON NEW YEAR’S DAY

2 TUE SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER HALF YEARLY HOLIDAYS

3 WED

  

4 THU

  

5 FRI

  

6 SAT   

 

CLUB ACTIVITIES / ACTIVITIES BY UNIFORMED SERVICES 
[BUNNIES]

 

7 SUN

  

8

  

MON

  

9 TUE

  

10 WED

  

11 THU

  

12 FRI

 

“MAHARISH YOGIJI’S “& SWAMI VIVEKANANDA BIRTHDAY, 
MAARISHIYIL MARGAZHI

 

-, 2023-24 PONGAL CELEBRATIONS

 

13 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

14 SUN

 

BHOGI –

 

HOLIDAY

 

15

  

MON

 

PONGAL –

 

HOLIDAY

 

16 TUE

 

THIRUVALLUVAR DAY –

 

HOLIDAY

 

17 WED

 

UZHAVAR THIRUNAL -

 

HOLIDAY

 

18 THU

  

19 FRI

  

20 SAT   

 

WORKING DAY FOR CLASSES VI -

 

IX

 

21 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

22

  

MON

  

23 TUE

  

24 WED

  

25 THU

 

NATIONAL VOTERS’ DAY –

 

THAIPUSAM –

 

HOLIDAY

 

26 FRI

 

REPUBLIC DAY –

 

HOLIDAY

 

27 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

28 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

29 MON

30 TUE

31 WED
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DATE DAY FEBRUARY  2024

1 THU

2 FRI

3 SAT   

 

RHYTHM - 2 ( 2023 - 24) 

 

4 SUN

 

WORLD CANCER DAY -

 

HOLIDAY

 

5 MON

  

6 TUE

  

7 WED

  

8 THU

  

9 FRI

  

10 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

11 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

12 MON

  

13 TUE

  

14 WED

  

15 THU

  

16 FRI

  

17 SAT   

 

ACTIVITIES BY UNIFORMED SERVICES / CLUB ACTIVITIES

 

18 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

19 MON

  

20 TUE

  

21 WED

  

22 THU

 

WORLD SCOUTS DAY –

 

UNIFORMED SERVICES –

 

CLOSING FOR THE 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

 

23 FRI

  

24 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

25 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

26 MON

  

27 TUE

28 WED
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY – NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY – CLASS ACTIVITIES 

-SCIENCE DEPT

29 THU

46



DATE DAY MARCH 2024

1 FRI

2 SAT   

3 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

4 MON

  

5 TUE

  

6 WED

  

7 THU

  

8 FRI

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY –

 

WORLD WOMEN’S DAY & COMMON WEALTH 
DAY

 

9 SAT   

 

HOLIDAY

 

10 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

11 MON

  

12 TUE

  

13 WED

  

14 THU

  

15 FRI

  

16 SAT   

  

17 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

18 MON

  

19 TUE

  

20 WED

  

21 THU

  

22 FRI

  

23 SAT   

 

LAST WORKING DAY FOR

 

THE ACADEMIC YEAR

 

24 SUN

 

HOLIDAY

 

25 MON

 

HOLI -

 

HOLIDAY

 

26 TUE

  

27 WED

  

28 THU

  

29 FRI GOOD FRIDAY - HOLIDAY

30 SAT   

31 SUN
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